
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 06.10.2025-10.10.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT121VM9F10 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT121VM9F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT218VM14F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT325PR2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT522PR2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT596PR2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:30:00

06-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT121VM9F10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
08:30:00

06-10-2025
16:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT522PR2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
08:30:00

06-10-2025
16:00:00

STR. ROMANA:112/2;112/3;112/1;112/2;112/3;112./3 PT9PD2 9
Reparatia
curente

LEC 0.4
KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
18:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTIAL PT626PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
18:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTIAL PT627PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
18:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTIAL PT645PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.CIOROPCANI: PARTIAL PT336CP18F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.CIOROPCANI: PARTIAL PT336CP18F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT500CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT516CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT517CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTILA PT519PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT544CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT618CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTILA PT670PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:30:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT716CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:00:00

08-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT218VM14F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT303CP14F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT303CP14F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT500CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT516CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT517CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT544CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT618CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTILA PT626PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTILA PT627PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTILA PT645PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:30:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT716CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:00:00

09-10-2025
14:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT218VM14F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT342CP3F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT342CP3F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT500CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT508PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT516CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT517CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT518PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT522PR2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT544CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT547PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT572PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT588PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT618CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT651PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT658PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT701PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT711PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PT716CT5 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-10-2025
08:30:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: S.TESCURENI: PT728PR10 Investitii
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT120VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT142VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT147VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT156VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT218VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT233VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT241VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:30:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE:PARTIAL S.MORENII VECHI: PT288VM14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
13:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

STR. V MICLE:1;3;4;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;18 DECEBAL:7
ROMANA:18;20;26/1;26/2
B.LAUTARU:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;12A;13;15;17;19;21;23;2
5;28;30;30?;31;31?;32;33;34;35;36;38;39;40;41;42;44;45;47?;49;5
1;F/N;12 E;12/1 V ALECSANDRI:7;9;10;12;14;16

PT1UN30
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEC 0.4
KV


